BTCS(H/J)-XXXMXX-XXXT – 9x14 TCVCXO
#blileytakesyoufurther
Block DiagramDescription
Bliley TCXO’s are capable of
meeting Frequency vs.
Temperature stabilities which rival
traditional “Ovenized Oscillator”
Technology. This coupled with
design topologies meeting the
harshest Mil-Standards makes Bliley
TCXO’s the choice of many system
designers for mobile equipment.
Temperature Controlled Oscillator
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
REV 1 8/25/2021
Part Number Configuration
FEATURES
✓ Analog Temperature Compensation
✓ SMD Construction
✓ Standard 9x14mm Package
✓ Tape and Reel Compatibility
*Not all combinations of options may be possible
**Other options may be available
DISCLAIMER: Bliley Technologies, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is
assumed as a result of their use or application. No intellectual property rights accompany the sale or delivery of any such product(s) or information.
Supply
Voltage
C: 3.0V
D: 3.3V
E: 5.0V
EFC
N: N/A
F: ± 5ppm
G: ± 10ppm
H: ± 20ppm
BTCS – M – T
Frequency vs.
Temperature
C: ± 1ppm
D: ± 5ppm
G: ± 10ppm
J: ± 2ppm
Operating
Temperature
B: -20 to +70ºC
C: -40 to +85ºC
D: -55 to +125ºC
N: -55 to +105ºC
Output Type
B: Clipped Sine
C: CMOS/TTL
D: HCMOS
F: LVPECL
A: SINE
Center
Frequency
10MHz to
200MHz
Footprint
J: 9x14mm(4pad)
Bliley Technologies, Inc. • 2545 W. Grandview Blvd, Erie, PA 16506 • 1-814-838-3571 • bliley.com • info@bliley.com
Performance Specifications
Parameter Conditions Values Unit
MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range 10 200 MHz
Initial Frequency Tolerance1 Tested at +25ºC ±2 ppm
Frequency Stability
vs. Temperature See Options (Max)
Referenced to +25ºC ±1, ±5, ±10 ppm
vs. Load 5% Change ±0.2 ppm
vs. Supply Voltage 5% Change ±0.2 Ppm
Perturbation Per °C ±0.2 ppm
Aging 1st Year ±1 ppm
10 Years ±2 ppm
Supply Voltage (Vdd) Option C 2.85 3.0 3.15 Vdc
Option D 3.13 3.3 3.47 Vdc